
From: MIDBDR <MIDBDR@bankofbaroda.com> 
Date: 29 March 2023 at 12:58:57 AM IST 
To: Amit Kumar Jha/RHF/Finance <Amit.K.Jha@relianceada.com>, kunal.doshi 
<kunal.doshi@bobcaps.in>, 'Vinay Tibrewal' <vinay.tibrewal@bobcaps.in>, sarang.deshpande 
<sarang.deshpande@in.ey.com>, 'Dhaval Jadhav' <Dhaval.Jadhav@in.ey.com>, vishal.joishar 
<vishal.joishar@in.ey.com> 
Cc: Prashant Utreja/RHF/CEOs Office <Prashant.Utreja@relianceada.com>, Parul Jain/RHF/CS 
<Parul.S.Jain@relianceada.com>, Sandeep Shripati Maske/RHF/Finance 
<Sandeep.Maske@relianceada.com>, amit@authum.com <amit@authum.com>, 'Authum 
Investment' <info@authum.com>, spg.bcc <spg.bcc@bankofbaroda.com>, gm.recovery.bcc 
<gm.recovery.bcc@bankofbaroda.com>, rm1cfsbandra@gmail.com <rm1cfsbandra@gmail.com>, 
'relhomebobcaps' <relhomebobcaps@bobcaps.in>, 'Soumitra Majumdar' 
<soumitra.majumdar@jsalaw.com>, 'Abhay Agarwal' <abhay.agarwal@jsalaw.com> 
Subject: RE: RHFL Debenture holders - cut off date - 15 april 2022 communication from IDBI Trustee 
 

 

Dear Amit, 

 Please find attached Final Distribution Mechanism. 

 Please note that the BENPOS of 15th April 2022 (as received from RHFL) has been considered 
for the eligibility of the distribution as per the approved distribution mechanism.  

The BENPOS of 26th March 2023 (as received from RHFL) has been considered for payment 
based on the stock exchange intimation issued by RHFL. We have relied on the BENPOS 
received from RHFL and not verified the accuracy, correctness, authenticity, completeness or 
fairness of the information contained in the aforesaid BENPOS. 

Please access the distribution mechanism through the following link: 

  

   

Regards, 

Ravi Kumar 

Senior Manager 

CFS Bandra 

Bank of Baroda 

 

 EXTERNAL : Cyber Security First: Use caution while clicking links or opening any 
attachment.  


